Boronia offers extra strength against
vandalism with an injection moulded
glass filled nylon body and toughened
clear acrylic bowl. It has high
performance with HID lamps up to
125W and handles harsh environments,
public safety and security lighting
situations extremely well.
Applications
Minor Roads Public Amenity
Marinas Security
Mines General Area
170
493
246
Y
X
3
5
8
12
Boronia
Photometric design data
Product reference
Lamp ordered separately
BOR80MBF 80W HQL80W HPF
BOR125MBF 125W HQL125W HPF
BOR70SON 70W NAVE70I HPF
Horizontal illumination – Boronia BOR125W MBF
Mounting height – 7.5m Area – 25m x 15m
X increments = 5.0m  Y increments = 5m
Plane height = 0.0m Aiming angle – 5°
Windage – 0.063 m2 Weight – 3.3 kg
Wired to AS3137 and EMC approved
Fits 25mm nominal bore pipe bracket or 32mm as an option.
PE model complete with PE cell.
BOR80MBFPE 80W HQL80W HPF
BOR125MBFPE 125W HQL125W HPF
BOR70SONPE 70W NAVE70I HPF
IP54